
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/13/2023

Alcott School Route 08 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

Orchanian, Zachary

CCHS8:00 am 1

ALCOTT RD & INDEPENDENCE RD8:30 am 2

276 INDEPENDENCE RD8:30 am 3

221 INDEPENDENCE RD8:31 am 4

131 INDEPENDENCE RD8:32 am 5

ALCOTT RD & INDEPENDENCE RD8:33 am 6

59 INDEPENDENCE ROAD8:34 am 7

42 INDEPENDENCE ROAD8:34 am 8

55 RIDGE ROAD8:36 am 9

132 CHESTNUT ST8:37 am 10

83 WALNUT STREET8:37 am 11

58 WALNUT STREET8:38 am 12

128 REVOLUTIONARY RD8:39 am 13

20 AUTHORS ROAD8:40 am 14

127 AUTHORS RD8:41 am 15

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)8:44 am 16

Alcott School Route 12 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

Lucken, Joyce

CCHS8:00 am 1

NATHAN PRATT DR @ CLUB HOUSE8:23 am 2

NATHAN PRATT DR @ MIDDLE MAILBOXES8:27 am 3

NATHAN PRATT DR @ EAST MAILBOXES8:30 am 4

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)8:52 am 5

Alcott School Route 16 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

du Plessis, Paula

CCHS8:00 am 1

63 PRESCOTT ROAD8:30 am 2

PRESCOTT RD &  ARROWHEAD RD8:30 am 3

MINUTEMAN DR & PRESCOTT RD8:31 am 4

CRANEFIELD RD & PETER SPRING RD8:31 am 5

161 PETER SPRING RD8:32 am 6

ARROWHEAD RD & PETER SPRING RD8:33 am 7

80 PETER SPRING ROAD8:33 am 8

22 PETER SPRING RD8:34 am 9

33 PRESCOTT ROAD8:34 am 10

85 MONSEN RD8:36 am 11

281 MONSEN RD8:37 am 12

254 MONSEN ROAD8:37 am 13

177 MONSEN RD8:39 am 14

158 MONSEN RD8:39 am 15

141 MONSEN RD8:40 am 16

43 MONSEN ROAD8:40 am 17

MONSEN RD (LAST DRIVEWAY ON R)8:41 am 18

718 BEDFORD STREET8:42 am 19

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)8:46 am 20

Alcott School Route 19 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

Cannistraro, Joanne

SANBORN8:00 am 1

KEYES RD PARKING LOT @ STOP SIGN8:35 am 2

128 MAIN ST8:37 am 3

186 MAIN ST8:38 am 4

MAIN ST @ C.A. WEST GATE8:39 am 5

12 ELM ST8:40 am 6

70 ELM STREET8:40 am 7

414 MAIN ST8:41 am 8

398 MAIN STREET8:42 am 9

COTTAGE LN & MAIN ST8:44 am 10

BELKNAP ST & THOREAU ST8:45 am 11

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)8:48 am 12

Alcott School Route 23 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

McIntosh, Nancy

FENN SCHOOL8:00 am 1

LOWELL RD & POND VIEW LN8:17 am 2

625 LOWELL RD(CROSS WALK)8:18 am 3

136 BARNES HILL ROAD8:19 am 4

81 ESTABROOK RD8:20 am 5

CEDAR WAY & ESTABROOK RD8:21 am 6

1100 MONUMENT ST8:23 am 7

BUTTRICKS HILL DR & MONUMENT ST8:24 am 8

1352 MONUMENT STREET8:25 am 9

SILVER HILL & CRESSBROOK8:27 am 10

351 SILVER HILL RD8:29 am 11

147 SILVER HILL RD8:30 am 12

1643 MONUMENT ST8:31 am 13

1501 MONUMENT ST8:32 am 14

MONUMENT ST & RIPLEY HILL RD8:38 am 15

BARTLETT HILL RD & MONUMENT ST8:38 am 16

MARTIN RD & MONUMENT ST8:40 am 17

51 LANG ST8:41 am 18

BOW ST & MUNROE PL8:42 am 19

24 LOWELL RD8:43 am 20

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)8:45 am 21
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Alcott School Route 24 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

Donahue, Richard

SANBORN MIDDLE SCHOOL8:00 am 1

73 MONUMENT STREET8:25 am 2

53 MONUMENT STREET8:25 am 3

BEDFORD ST & DAVIS CT8:26 am 4

BEDFORD CT & BEDFORD ST8:28 am 5

85 PARTRIDGE LANE8:29 am 6

169 PARTRIDGE LN8:30 am 7

5 PARTRIDGE LANE8:31 am 8

214 BEDFORD STREET8:31 am 9

248 BEDFORD ST.8:32 am 10

296 BEDFORD ST8:32 am 11

342 BEDFORD ST8:33 am 12

28 POWERS ROAD8:34 am 13

44 POWERS RD8:34 am 14

35 NANCY ROAD8:35 am 15

27 BIRCH DR8:36 am 16

61 BIRCH DRIVE8:37 am 17

20 RIDGEWAY ROAD8:38 am 18

63 ASH ST8:38 am 19

41 ASH ST8:39 am 20

21 ASH STREET8:39 am 21

579 BEDFORD ST8:40 am 22

441 BEDFORD STREET8:41 am 23

411 BEDFORD ST8:41 am 24

399 BEDFORD ST8:42 am 25

COURT LN & MONUMENT ST8:44 am 26

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)8:46 am 27

Alcott School Route 26 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

Kenney, Donna

SANBORN8:00 am 1

VIRGINIA & FULLER8:30 am 2

QUAIL RUN DR & VIRGINIA RD8:33 am 3

244 VIRGINIA RD8:34 am 4

215 VIRGINIA ROAD8:34 am 5

201 VIRGINIA ROAD8:35 am 6

103 VIRGINIA ROAD8:36 am 7

63 VIRGINIA ROAD8:36 am 8

26 PHILIP FARM RD8:37 am 9

41 KENNEY LN8:37 am 10

128 KENNEY LN8:38 am 11

101 KENNEY LN8:39 am 12

187 OLD BEDFORD ROAD8:40 am 13

45 OLD BEDFORD RD8:41 am 14

548 LEXINGTON RD8:42 am 15

252 LEXINGTON ROAD8:44 am 16

201 LEXINGTON RD8:44 am 17

47 LEXINGTON RD8:45 am 18

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)8:47 am 19

Alcott School Route 28 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

Elisnord, Saintelais

SANBORN8:00 am 1

275 & 267 WALDEN ST8:33 am 2

329 WALDEN STREET8:34 am 3

106 BRISTER'S HILL RD8:36 am 4

57 BRISTER'S HILL ROAD8:37 am 5

29 BRISTERS HILL ROAD8:37 am 6

618 WALDEN ST8:38 am 7

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)8:47 am 8

Alcott School Route 33 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

Laurent, Dawn

CCHS8:00 am 1

540 THOREAU STREET(ON CALL)8:22 am 2

282 OLD BEDFORD ROAD8:28 am 3

322 OLD BEDFORD ROAD8:29 am 4

BRONSON WAY & OLD BEDFORD RD8:30 am 5

GRANITE POST RD & OLD BEDFORD RD8:31 am 6

592 OLD BEDFORD ROAD8:32 am 7

MINOT RD & FOX LN8:33 am 8

BUTTERNUT CIR & FOX LN8:34 am 9

547 OLD BEDFORD ROAD8:36 am 10

527 OLD BEDFORD ROAD8:37 am 11

383 OLD BEDFORD RD8:37 am 12

371 OLD BEDFORD RD8:38 am 13

359 OLD BEDFORD ROAD8:38 am 14

12 DALTON ROAD8:39 am 15

87 DALTON ROAD8:40 am 16

38 DALTON RD8:40 am 17

277 OLD BEDFORD ROAD8:41 am 18

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)8:46 am 19

Alcott School Route 15 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

Chery, Beozor

CCHS8:15 am 1

ARENA TER & FAIRHAVEN HILL RD8:21 am 2

137 ARENA TER8:21 am 3

ARENA TER & PINE HILL LN8:23 am 4

71 AUTUMN LANE8:31 am 5

DEER RUN RD & GOOSE POND RD8:33 am 6

275 SANDY POND ROAD8:34 am 7

247 SANDY POND ROAD8:34 am 8

649 CAMBRIDGE TURNPIKE8:35 am 9

CAMBRIDGE TPKE & SIDNEY LN8:36 am 10

558 CAMBRIDGE TURNPIKE8:37 am 11

43 SARAH WAY8:38 am 12

59 MILDRED CIR8:39 am 13

188 HAWTHORNE LN8:41 am 14

162 HAWTHORNE LN8:41 am 15

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)8:45 am 16
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Alcott School Route 12 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

Lucken, Joyce

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)3:40 pm 1

NATHAN PRATT DR @ CLUB HOUSE3:55 pm 2

NATHAN PRATT DR @ MIDDLE MAILBOXES3:57 pm 3

NATHAN PRATT DR @ EAST MAILBOXES4:01 pm 4

Alcott School Route 15 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

Chery, Beozor

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)3:40 pm 1

ARENA TER & FAIRHAVEN HILL RD3:45 pm 2

137 ARENA TER3:46 pm 3

ARENA TER & PINE HILL LN3:46 pm 4

71 AUTUMN LANE3:52 pm 5

DEER RUN RD & GOOSE POND RD3:54 pm 6

275 SANDY POND ROAD3:56 pm 7

247 SANDY POND RD3:56 pm 8

649 CAMBRIDGE TURNPIKE3:58 pm 9

CAMBRIDGE TPKE & SIDNEY LN3:58 pm 10

558 CAMBRIDGE TPKE3:59 pm 11

43 SARAH WAY4:02 pm 12

59 MILDRED CIR4:02 pm 13

188 HAWTHORNE LN4:03 pm 14

162 HAWTHORNE LN4:04 pm 15

Alcott School Route 16 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

du Plessis, Paula

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)3:40 pm 1

277 OLD BEDFORD ROAD3:44 pm 2

282 OLD BEDFORD ROAD3:45 pm 3

BRONSON WAY & OLD BEDFORD RD3:46 pm 4

OLD BEDFORD RD (#506) & GRANITE POST RD3:47 pm 5

592 OLD BEDFORD ROAD3:48 pm 6

31 MINOT ROAD3:48 pm 7

MINOT RD & FOX LN3:49 pm 8

BUTTERNUT CIR & FOX LN3:50 pm 9

547 OLD BEDFORD ROAD3:52 pm 10

527 OLD BEDFORD ROAD3:52 pm 11

43 MONSEN ROAD3:54 pm 12

85 MONSEN ROAD3:54 pm 13

158 MONSEN RD3:55 pm 14

177 MONSEN RD3:56 pm 15

254 MONSEN RD3:56 pm 16

281 MONSEN RD3:57 pm 17

MONSEN RD (LAST DRIVEWAY ON R)3:59 pm 18

63 PRESCOTT ROAD4:00 pm 19

PRESCOTT RD & ARROWHEAD RD4:00 pm 20

MINUTEMAN DR & PRESCOTT RD4:01 pm 21

CRANEFIELD RD & PETER SPRING RD4:01 pm 22

161 PETER SPRING RD4:02 pm 23

ARROWHEAD RD & PETER SPRING RD4:03 pm 24

80 PETER SPRING ROAD4:03 pm 25

22 PETER SPRING RD4:04 pm 26

33 PRESCOTT ROAD4:04 pm 27

53 MONUMENT STREET4:08 pm 28

73 MONUMENT STREET4:08 pm 29

FENN SCHOOL4:10 pm 30

Alcott School Route 19 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

Cannistraro, Joanne

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)3:40 pm 1

HUNT GYM **WED ONLY**3:41 pm 2

BELKNAP ST & THOREAU ST3:42 pm 3

12 ELM ST3:43 pm 4

70 ELM STREET3:44 pm 5

414 MAIN ST3:45 pm 6

COTTAGE LN & MAIN ST3:46 pm 7

MAIN ST @ C.A. WEST GATE3:47 pm 8

186 MAIN ST3:48 pm 9

128 MAIN ST3:48 pm 10

KEYES RD PARKING LOT @ STOP SIGN3:50 pm 11

FENN SCHOOL3:53 pm 12

Alcott School Route 23 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

McIntosh, Nancy

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)3:40 pm 1

24 LOWELL RD3:42 pm 2

BOW ST & MUNROE PL3:43 pm 3

51 LANG ST3:44 pm 4

MARTIN RD & MONUMENT ST3:45 pm 5

BARTLETT HILL RD & MONUMENT ST3:45 pm 6

MONUMENT ST & RIPLEY HILL RD3:46 pm 7

LOWELL RD & POND VIEW LN3:49 pm 8

625 LOWELL RD(CROSS WALK)3:50 pm 9

136 BARNES HILL ROAD3:51 pm 10

81 ESTABROOK RD3:52 pm 11

CEDAR WAY & ESTABROOK RD3:53 pm 12

P/U FENN SCHOOL3:54 pm 13

1100 MONUMENT ST3:56 pm 14

BUTTRICKS HILL DR & MONUMENT ST3:57 pm 15

1352 MONUMENT STREET3:58 pm 16

1501 MONUMENT ST3:59 pm 17

1643 MONUMENT ST4:00 pm 18

SILVER HILL & CRESSBROOK4:01 pm 19

147 SILVER HILL RD4:02 pm 20

351 SILVER HILL RD4:03 pm 21

FENN SCHOOL4:11 pm 22
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Alcott School Route 24 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

Donahue, Richard

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)3:40 pm 1

47 LEXINGTON RD3:41 pm 2

DAVIS CT & BEDFORD ST & BEDFORD ST3:42 pm 3

BEDFORD CT & BEDFORD ST3:44 pm 4

5 PARTRIDGE LANE3:44 pm 5

85 PARTRIDGE LN3:45 pm 6

169 PARTRIDGE LN3:46 pm 7

214 BEDFORD STREET3:47 pm 8

248 BEDFORD ST.3:47 pm 9

296 BEDFORD ST3:48 pm 10

342 BEDFORD ST3:49 pm 11

28 POWERS ROAD3:49 pm 12

44 POWERS RD3:50 pm 13

35 NANCY ROAD3:50 pm 14

BEDFORD ST & BIRCH DR3:52 pm 15

27 BIRCH DR3:52 pm 16

61 BIRCH DRIVE3:53 pm 17

20 RIDGEWAY ROAD3:54 pm 18

63 ASH ST3:54 pm 19

41 ASH ST3:55 pm 20

21 ASH STREET3:55 pm 21

718 BEDFORD STREET3:56 pm 22

383 OLD BEDFORD RD3:57 pm 23

371 OLD BEDFORD RD3:57 pm 24

359 OLD BEDFORD ROAD3:57 pm 25

38 DALTON RD3:58 pm 26

63 DALTON RD3:59 pm 27

87 DALTON ROAD3:59 pm 28

322 OLD BEDFORD RR4:00 pm 29

579 BEDFORD ST4:02 pm 30

441 BEDFORD STREET4:03 pm 31

411 BEDFORD ST4:03 pm 32

399 BEDFORD ST4:03 pm 33

COURT LN & MONUMENT ST4:06 pm 34

Alcott School Route 26 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

Kenney, Donna

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)3:40 pm 1

201 LEXINGTON RD3:41 pm 2

252 LEXINGTON ROAD3:42 pm 3

ALCOTT RD & INDEPENDENCE RD3:43 pm 4

276 INDEPENDENCE RD3:43 pm 5

221 INDEPENDENCE RD3:44 pm 6

131 INDEPENDENCE RD3:45 pm 7

ALCOTT RD & INDEPENDENCE RD3:46 pm 8

59 INDEPENDENCE ROAD3:47 pm 9

42 INDEPENDENCE ROAD3:47 pm 10

548 LEXINGTON RD3:49 pm 11

45 OLD BEDFORD RD3:50 pm 12

187 OLD BEDFORD ROAD3:51 pm 13

MERIAM RD & OLD BEDFORD RD3:51 pm 14

26 PHILLIP FARM RD3:52 pm 15

41 KENNEY LN3:53 pm 16

101 KENNEY LN3:53 pm 17

128 KENNEY LN3:54 pm 18

63 VIRGINIA ROAD3:55 pm 19

103 VIRGINIA ROAD3:55 pm 20

201 VIRGINIA ROAD3:56 pm 21

215 VIRGINIA ROAD3:56 pm 22

244 VIRGINIA RD3:57 pm 23

QUAIL RUN DR & VIRGINIA RD3:58 pm 24

VIRGINIA & FULLER4:00 pm 25

Alcott School Route 28 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

Elisnord, Saintelais

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (AES)3:40 pm 1

275 & 267 WALDEN ST3:42 pm 2

329 WALDEN STREET3:43 pm 3

THOREAU ST & WALDEN ST3:44 pm 4

29 BRISTER'S HILL RD3:45 pm 5

57 BRISTER'S HILL ROAD3:45 pm 6

91 BRISTERS HILL ROAD3:46 pm 7

106 BRISTER'S HILL RD3:46 pm 8

618 WALDEN ST3:48 pm 9

55 RIDGE ROAD3:54 pm 10

132 CHESTNUT ST3:55 pm 11

83 WALNUT STREET3:56 pm 12

58 WALNUT STREET3:57 pm 13

20 AUTHORS ROAD3:57 pm 14

127 AUTHORS RD3:58 pm 15

128 REVOLUTIONARY RD4:00 pm 16
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